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Apparatus for fluid temperatue measurement

An apparatus for measuring the circumferential

distribution of temperature in a fluid, comprising a plural-
ity of sensor ladders, each incorporating a plurality of
temperature sensors, wherein a first one of the sensor

ladders partially overlaps a second one of the sensor
ladders, part of the first sensor ladder not overlapping
the second sensor ladder.

——AB

- AB2
56183
5 ABA

FIG. 4

Printed by Jouve, 75001 PARIS (FR)



10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

EP 2 660 575 A3

des

Européisches
Patentamt

European

Patent Office

ce européen
brevets

N

EPO FORM 1503 03.82 (P04C01)

EUROPEAN SEARCH REPORT

DOCUMENTS CONSIDERED TO BE RELEVANT

Application Number

EP 13 16 1387

Categor Citation of document with indication, where appropriate, Relevant CLASSIFICATION OF THE
gory of relevant passages to claim APPLICATION (IPC)
X JP 56 133636 A (HITACHI LTD) 1-15 INV.
19 October 1981 (1981-10-19) GO1K13/02
* abstract; figure 2 * GO1K1/02
----- F02C9/28
X US 2012/044969 Al (ZEBROWSKI THADDEUS J 1-15 F02C9/16
[US]) 23 February 2012 (2012-02-23) FO1D17/08
* paragraph [0011] - paragraph [0012]; FO1D21/00
figure 2A * Fo1b21/12
* paragraph [0013] - paragraph [0014]; GOIM15/14
figure 2B *
A US 7 703 976 B2 (HENSHAW DAVID GEOFFREY 1-15

[GB] ET AL) 27 April 2010 (2010-04-27)
* abstract; figure 1 *

TECHNICAL FIELDS
SEARCHED (IPC)

GO1K
Fo2C
FO1D
GOIM
The present search report has been drawn up for all claims
Place of search Date of completion of the search Examiner

The Hague

30 June 2016

Rosello Garcia, M

CATEGORY OF CITED DOCUMENTS

X : particularly relevant if taken alone

Y : particularly relevant if combined with another
document of the same category

A : technological background

O : non-written disclosure

P : intermediate document

T : theory or principle underlying the invention
E : earlier patent document, but published on, or

after the filing date

D : document cited in the application
L : document cited for other reasons

& : member of the same patent family, corresponding

document




10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

EPO FORM P0459

EP 2 660 575 A3

ANNEX TO THE EUROPEAN SEARCH REPORT
ON EUROPEAN PATENT APPLICATION NO. EP 13 16 1387

This annex lists the patent family members relating to the patent documents cited in the above-mentioned European search report.
The members are as contained in the European Patent Office EDP file on
The European Patent Office is in no way liable for these particulars which are merely given for the purpose of information.

30-06-2016
Patent document Publication Patent family Publication
cited in search report date member(s) date
JP 56133636 A 19-10-1981  ===--=---eemmeeeeceeseceeseceaseeeaas
US 2012044969 Al 23-02-2012  NONE
US 7703976 B2 27-04-2010 EP 2026040 A2 18-02-2009
US 2009046762 Al 19-062-2009

For more details about this annex : see Official Journal of the European Patent Office, No. 12/82



	bibliography
	abstract
	search report

